Datenblatt

Profipress-Bogen 90°

mit SC-Contur

- Einsteckende, Pressanschluss
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM

Modell 2416.1

Artikel 291 693

Eigenschaften

VdS-Zulassung VdS
RohrauBendurchmesser d
Z-MaB Z
Lange 1 L1
Lénge 2 L2
Z-MaB (Vorgangerversion) Zx
Lange (Vorgéngerversion) 1 L1*
Lénge (Vorgangerversion) 2 L2*
Gewicht

Volumen

7fa92d7a7ce08163cb1bd4a7da9a0dc9b76216f5

157,6 g
355,2 cm?®

35
33 mm
59 mm
63 mm
42 mm
68 mm

70 mm
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Datenblatt m

Profipress-Bogen 90°
mit SC-Contur
Modell 2416.1

Artikel 291 693

Eigenschaften

Werkstoff Kupfer
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